
CURSOS	NATACIÓN	Y	AQUAGYM	1ª	QUINCENA	(1-	15	JULIO)	

	
Nº	 APELLIDOS/	NOMBRE	 FECHA	DE	

NACIMIENTO	
1	 Yeray	Villareal	Mengual	 	
2	 Nagore	Abenza	Torrano	 	
3	 Iván	Marco	Quesada	 	
4	 Jordan	Pérez	Molina	 	
5	 Yassir	Dahmani	 	
6	 Walid	Ghallouch	Malki	 	
7	 Imad	Aaribat	 	
8	 	 	
9	 	 	
10	 	 	
	
RESERVAS	
	
Nº	 APELLIDOS/	NOMBRE	 FECHA	DE	

NACIMIENTO	
1	 	 	
2	 	 	
3	 	 	
4	 	 	
5	 	 	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

								CURSO	7-10	AÑOS																																																HORARIO	9:30-10:15H	



CURSOS	NATACIÓN	Y	AQUAGYM	1ª	QUINCENA	(1-	15	JULIO)	

	
								CURSO	7-10	AÑOS																																												HORARIO	10:15-	11:00H	
	
Nº	 APELLIDOS/	NOMBRE	 FECHA	DE	

NACIMIENTO	
1	 Antonio	Hernández	Pérez	 	
2	 Antonio	García	Marín	 	
3	 Emilio	Jesús	García	Marín	 	
4	 Ángela	Gomariz	Cañavate	 	
5	 Nagore	Martí	Carpes	 	
6	 Elena	Tomás	Melgarejo	 	
7	 Julia	Vidal	Mondejar		 	
8	 Mario	Mondejar	Mellado	 	
9	 Marina	Montero	Sánchez	 	
10	 Ángel	Palazón	Escamez	 	
	
RESERVAS	
	
Nº	 APELLIDOS/	NOMBRE	 FECHA	DE	

NACIMIENTO	
1	 	 	
2	 	 	
3	 	 	
4	 	 	
5	 	 	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



CURSOS	NATACIÓN	Y	AQUAGYM	1ª	QUINCENA	(1-	15	JULIO)	

								CURSO	2:	7-10	AÑOS																																									HORARIO	10:15-11:00H	
	
Nº	 APELLIDOS/	NOMBRE	 FECHA	DE	

NACIMIENTO	
1	 Anahí	Rodríguez	Karolis	 	
2	 Marwa	Bouazza	Chafia	 	
3	 Adam	Mezaic	 	
4	 Amin	Charnane	Sabri	 	
5	 Anass	Errabani	 	
6	 Mahdi	El	Fakouri	 	
7	 	 	
8	 	 	
9	 	 	
10	 	 	
	
RESERVAS	
	
Nº	 APELLIDOS/	NOMBRE	 FECHA	DE	

NACIMIENTO	
1	 	 	
2	 	 	
3	 	 	
4	 	 	
5	 	 	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



CURSOS	NATACIÓN	Y	AQUAGYM	1ª	QUINCENA	(1-	15	JULIO)	

								CURSO	7-10	AÑOS																																												HORARIO	11:00-	11:45H	
	
Nº	 APELLIDOS/	NOMBRE	 FECHA	DE	

NACIMIENTO	
1	 Daniel	García	Sánchez	 	
2	 Miguel	Meseguer	Muñoz	 	
3	 José	María	Lorente	Martínez		 	
4	 Candela	Ruiz	Vera	 	
5	 Laura	Rocamora	Castillo	 	
6	 Blanca	Gomariz	Almagro	 	
7	 Daniel	Ayala	Sánchez	 	
8	 Pablo	Sánchez	Fernández	 	
9	 Ángel	Sánchez	Fernández	 	
10	 Gonzalo	Alacid	García	 	
	
RESERVAS	
	
Nº	 APELLIDOS/	NOMBRE	 FECHA	DE	

NACIMIENTO	
1	 	 	
2	 	 	
3	 	 	
4	 	 	
5	 	 	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



CURSOS	NATACIÓN	Y	AQUAGYM	1ª	QUINCENA	(1-	15	JULIO)	

	
	
					CURSO	11-16	AÑOS																																																HORARIO	9:30-10:15H	
	
Nº	 APELLIDOS/	NOMBRE	 FECHA	DE	

NACIMIENTO	
1	 Paqui	Cascales	Gomariz	 	
2	 Evelyn	Abenza	Torrano	 	
3	 Carmen	María	Marco	Quesada	 	
4	 Pablo	Villa	Martínez	 	
5	 César	Mateo	Zurita	Castillo	 	
6	 Cruz	Abenza	Ros	 	
7	 Dulce	Abenza	Ros	 	
8	 Omar	Charnane	Sabri	 	
9	 Ayman	Dahmani	 	
10	 Valentina	Jiménez	Lorente	 	
11	 Lotfi	Ghallouch	Malki	 	
12	 Mohamed	Daodi	Joafari	 	
	
RESERVAS	
	
Nº	 APELLIDOS/	NOMBRE	 FECHA	DE	

NACIMIENTO	
1	 	 	
2	 	 	
3	 	 	
4	 	 	
5	 	 	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



CURSOS	NATACIÓN	Y	AQUAGYM	1ª	QUINCENA	(1-	15	JULIO)	

	
	
								CURSO	PERSONAS	CON	DISCAPACIDAD																													HORARIO	9:30-10:15H	
	
Nº	 APELLIDOS/	NOMBRE	 FECHA	DE	

NACIMIENTO	
1	 Vicente	Rocamora	Morales	 	
2	 	 	
3	 	 	
4	 	 	
5	 	 	
6	 	 	
7	 	 	
8	 	 	
	
RESERVAS	
	
Nº	 APELLIDOS/	NOMBRE	 FECHA	DE	

NACIMIENTO	
1	 	 	
2	 	 	
3	 	 	
4	 	 	
5	 	 	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



CURSOS	NATACIÓN	Y	AQUAGYM	1ª	QUINCENA	(1-	15	JULIO)	

	
	
								CURSO	1:	4-6	AÑOS																																											HORARIO	10:15-11:00H	
	
Nº	 APELLIDOS/	NOMBRE	 FECHA	DE	

NACIMIENTO	
1	 Alejandro	Hernández	Pérez	 	
2	 Gonzalo	Gomariz	Cañavate	 	
3	 Mónica	Montero	Sánchez	 	
4	 Abdellah	Alouani	 	
5	 Ainoa	Molina	Cafarelli	 	
6	 David	Cascales	Monreal	 	
7	 Haroun	Bouazza	 	
8	 Solaiman	Merzaic	 	
	
RESERVAS	
	
Nº	 APELLIDOS/	NOMBRE	 FECHA	DE	

NACIMIENTO	
1	 	 	
2	 	 	
3	 	 	
4	 	 	
5	 	 	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



CURSOS	NATACIÓN	Y	AQUAGYM	1ª	QUINCENA	(1-	15	JULIO)	

	
	
								CURSO	3:	4-6	AÑOS																																										HORARIO	11:00-	11:45H	
	
Nº	 APELLIDOS/	NOMBRE	 FECHA	DE	

NACIMIENTO	
1	 Ana	Gomariz	Almagro	 	
2	 Iker	Pardo	García	 	
3	 Amalia	Pardo	García	 	
4	 Kennia	Naomi	Dávila	Velez	 	
5	 Jesús	Cremades	Serrano	 	
6	 Candela	Cremades	Serrano	 	
7	 Martín	Campoy	Herrada	 	
8	 Elias	Gabriel	A.	Pérez	 	
	
RESERVAS	
	
Nº	 APELLIDOS/	NOMBRE	 FECHA	DE	

NACIMIENTO	
1	 	 	
2	 	 	
3	 	 	
4	 	 	
5	 	 	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



CURSOS	NATACIÓN	Y	AQUAGYM	1ª	QUINCENA	(1-	15	JULIO)	

	
	
								CURSO	BEBÉS																																																					HORARIO	11:00-	11:45H	
	
Nº	 APELLIDOS/	NOMBRE	 FECHA	DE	

NACIMIENTO	
1	 Iván	Alcayna	Sánchez	 	
2	 Celine	Elgazar	Arihi	 	
3	 Yago	Álvarez	Puche	 	
4	 	 	
5	 	 	
6	 	 	
7	 	 	
8	 	 	
	
RESERVAS	
	
Nº	 APELLIDOS/	NOMBRE	 FECHA	DE	

NACIMIENTO	
1	 	 	
2	 	 	
3	 	 	
4	 	 	
5	 	 	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



CURSOS	NATACIÓN	Y	AQUAGYM	1ª	QUINCENA	(1-	15	JULIO)	

	
	
								CURSO	1:	AQUAGYM																																								HORARIO	20:00-	20:45H	
	
Nº	 APELLIDOS/	NOMBRE	 FECHA	DE	

NACIMIENTO	
1	 Rosa	Martínez	Marín	 	
2	 Josefa	Mellado	Carrillo	 	
3	 María	Izquierdo	García	 	
4	 Patro	Carrillo	Moral	 	
5	 María	López	García	 	
6	 Elena	Abenza	Gil	 	
7	 María	Elena	Navarro	Abenza	 	
8	 Emilia	Modejar	Fernández	 	
9	 María	Rosa	Martínez	Alcolea	 	
10	 María	Jesús	García	García	 	
11	 Carmen	Serrano	Artero	 	
12	 Aurora	García	Martínez	 	
13	 Isabel	Cano	Cascales	 	
14	 Toñi	Carpes	García	 	
15	 Antonia	García	García	 	
16	 Carmen	Sánchez	Carrillo	 	
17	 Blanca	García	Campuzano	 	
18	 Gloria	Sánchez	Vidal	 	
19	 María	Dolores	Campoy	Torrano	 	
20	 Josefa	Vidal	Marco	 	
21	 María	Consuelo	García	González	 	
22	 Ascensión	Cascales	Cano	 	
23	 María	Ibañez	García	 	
24	 Josefa	Ibañez	García	 	
25	 María	García	Ortega	 	
	
RESERVAS	
	
Nº	 APELLIDOS/	NOMBRE	 FECHA	DE	

NACIMIENTO	
1	 	 	
2	 	 	
3	 	 	



CURSOS	NATACIÓN	Y	AQUAGYM	1ª	QUINCENA	(1-	15	JULIO)	

4	 	 	
5	 	 	
								CURSO	2:	AQUAGYM																																								HORARIO	20:00-	20:45H	
	
Nº	 APELLIDOS/	NOMBRE	 FECHA	DE	

NACIMIENTO	
1	 Juana	Antonia	Sánchez	Asensio	 	
2	 Lucía	García	Asensio	 	
3	 Antonia	Campillo	Campillo	 	
4	 Andrea	García	Asensio	 	
5	 Noelia	Martínez	Díaz	 	
6	 María	Eva	Martínez	Hernández	 	
7	 Josefa	Carpes	Mondéjar	 	
8	 Margarita	Rodríguez	Chicón	 	
9	 María	Carmen	Moreno	Sáez	 	
10	 Soledad	Méndez	Cutillas	 	
11	 Liliana	Quezada	Herroez	 	
12	 Cecilio	González	Forne	 	
13	 María	Dolores	Villa	Melgarejo	 	
14	 Teresa	Gomariz	Baño	 	
15	 Presen	Gomariz	Baño	 	
16	 Antonia	Martí	Baño	 	
17	 Loli	Asensio	Alacid	 	
18	 Dolores	Asensio	Villa	 	
19	 María	Dolores	Guillén	Gil	 	
20	 Inmaculada	Martínez	Guerrero	 	
21	 Remedios	Ruiz	García	 	
22	 María	Dolores	Vidal	Hurtado	 	
23	 María	José	García	García	 	
24	 	 	
25	 	 	
	
RESERVAS	
	
Nº	 APELLIDOS/	NOMBRE	 FECHA	DE	

NACIMIENTO	
1	 	 	
2	 	 	
3	 	 	



CURSOS	NATACIÓN	Y	AQUAGYM	1ª	QUINCENA	(1-	15	JULIO)	

4	 	 	
5	 	 	
	


